
Unsweetened Almond Milk, Pumpkin, Organic Chai Spices, Yogurt 
& Cinnamon with Pumpkin Whey Protein

CREAMY PUMPKIN SPICE

PACKED WITH PROBIOTICS



“CREAMY PUMPKIN SPICE”
6 oz
1/2 scp
1/2 scp
1/2 scp
11/2 scps
1/8 tsp
12 oz

Unsweetened Vanilla Almond Milk
Dried Pumpkin
Powdered Yogurt
Flavor Fusions - Spiced Chai
Pumpkin Whey Protein
Cinnamon
Ice


